
Time  CLASS_TITLE NO  RIDER_NAME BSRiderNumber Horse_Name  BSHorseNumber BSOwnerNumberDay T OPEN?

09:45 Clear Round 1 Leanne Heslop Victor

09:47 Clear Round 2 Charli Parker Bert

09:49 Clear Round 3 Daniel yeoman Caseys cruise

09:51 Clear Round 4 Carrie Pillow Fey Delore

09:53 Clear Round 5 Sally kingsley Little Longstockings

09:55 Clear Round 6 Amelia Shaw Love Paris

09:57 Clear Round 7 Alison Knox Lynaire Destined 2B

09:59 Clear Round 8 Claudia Yorke My Mate Milo

10:01 Clear Round 9 Lucy Carver Dolly VHP 

10:03 Clear Round 10 Freya Gardner Holly 

10:05

10:30 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 3 Daniel yeoman 148016 Caseys cruise 431628 148016

10:32 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 4 Carrie Pillow 0 Fey Delore 0 0 JDVEP open

10:34 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 5 Sally kingsley 51953 FEire Quality 432399 51953

10:36 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 6 Amelia Shaw 0 Love Paris 0 173371 RIEZF

10:38 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 7 Alison Knox 138061 Lynaire Destined 2B 427168 138061

10:40 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 8 Claudia Yorke 157558 My Mate Milo N/a 157557 SRDAX

10:42 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 11 Amelia Brennan-Vaccaro 145669 Head 4 Heights 415213 23155

10:44 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 12 Charli Parker 172561 You're a Wizard Harry 435374 172561

10:46 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 14 Rebecca cockfield na Bella Na Na -169319

10:48 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 15 Nina Saunders 155227 Belrich Chikkadee 413628

10:50 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 16 Amy Nelson 142420 Doing it my way 435542 142419 open

10:52 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 17 Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307 64565

10:54 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 18 Carrera-Jade Thorpe 124766 Foxwood Secret Agent 380942 124766

10:56 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 19 Verity Ward 156325 Q Diamond 405381 155671

10:58 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 20 Holly Butcher 173154 SHARP ORDER II 391322 173154

11:00 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 21 Lloyd Newton 0 Waterbeck Jasmine 0 0 HUBXA

11:02 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open 22 Leanne Bainbridge 116835 Wkd woody 403100 116835

11:04

11:20 British Novice/90cm Open 9 Lucy carver 117730 Dolly VHP 435709 117730

11:22 British Novice/90cm Open 10 Freya Gardner 172968 Holly 0 0 EYVOP

11:24 British Novice/90cm Open 12 Charli Parker 172561 You're a Wizard Harry 435374 172561



11:26 British Novice/90cm Open 14 Rebecca Cockfield Na Bella Na Na -169319

11:28 British Novice/90cm Open 15 Nina Saunders 155227 Belrich Chikkadee 413628

11:30 British Novice/90cm Open 16 Amy Nelson 142420 Doing it my way 435542 142419 open

11:32 British Novice/90cm Open 17 Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307 64565 open

11:34 British Novice/90cm Open 18 Carrera-Jade Thorpe 124766 Foxwood Secret Agent 380942 124766

11:36 British Novice/90cm Open 19 Verity Ward 156325 Q Diamond 405381 155671 open

11:38 British Novice/90cm Open 20 Holly Butcher 173154 SHARP ORDER II 391322 173154

11:40 British Novice/90cm Open 21 Lloyd Newton 0 Waterbeck Jasmine 0 0 HUBXA

11:42 British Novice/90cm Open 22 Leanne Bainbridge 116835 Wkd woody 403100 116835

11:44 British Novice/90cm Open 23 Letty Fenlon 160776 BangBang 435688 160776 open

11:46 British Novice/90cm Open 24 Rob Mosley 146642 Springtime III 399393 146642 open

11:48 British Novice/90cm Open 25 Malandra Durham 116960 Kismet I S 429797 116960

11:50 British Novice/90cm Open 26 Joanne Smith 144094 My Delightful Daisy 426987 144094

11:52 British Novice/90cm Open 27 Megan Bailey 140239 Extase B 423174 140239

11:54 British Novice/90cm Open 28 Natalie moses 125903 Fergie Time 125903 435768

11:56 British Novice/90cm Open 29 Lisa Whitaker 90838 Bang Tidy II 428021 166643

11:58 British Novice/90cm Open 30 Emily Crossley 162410 Grange Kofee 385777 167601

12:00 British Novice/90cm Open 31 Rose Wilkinson 168198 Idora VL 430388 168198

12:02 British Novice/90cm Open 32 Ruby Smith 166359 Secret Gold Numo Z 428765 16006

12:04

12:30 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 26 Joanne Smith 144094 My Delightful Daisy 426987 144094

12:32 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 27 Megan Bailey 140239 Extase B 423174 140239

12:34 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 28 Natalie moses 125903 Fergie time 125903 435768

12:36 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 33 Angela Moran 159915 Cloney Temple 421516 159915

12:38 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 34 Erin McIntyre 162087 Trefeinon Tate 423015 Owner rider 

12:40 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 43 Liz Wilson

12:42 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 35 Abi Stevenson 147480 Armani LE 384629 147480

12:44 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 36 Bena slack 148950 ARTFULL 396330 148949 open

12:46 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 37 paddy muir 112683 Crimson sky 433234 114571

12:48 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 38 Liam Jones 140881 Flagmount Friend 433455 140881

12:50 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 39 Mia Grey 143739 Gicarlo T 416162 138809 open

12:52 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 40 NINA SAUNDERS 155227 ILAR MAX 352375 144719

12:54 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 41 Lesley marshall 72753 Rascala 368742 72753



12:56 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open 42 Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DH Z 414957 162080

12:58

13:20 Discovery/1m Open 29 Lisa Whitaker 90838 Hermien VD Wellington 393833 142622

13:22 Discovery/1m Open 30 Emily Crossley 162410 Grange Kofee 385777 167601

13:24 Discovery/1m Open 31 Rose Wilkinson 168198 Idora VL 430388 168198

13:26 Discovery/1m Open 32 Ruby Smith 166359 Secret Gold Numo Z 428765 160006

13:28 Discovery/1m Open 35 Abi Stevenson 147480 Armani LE 384629 147480 open

13:30 Discovery/1m Open 36 Bena slack 148950 Artfull 396330 148949 open

13:32 Discovery/1m Open 37 paddy muir 112683 Crimson sky 433234 114571

13:34 Discovery/1m Open 38 Liam Jones 140881 Flagmount Friend 433455 140881

13:36 Discovery/1m Open 39 Mia Grey 143739 Gicarlo T 416162 138809

13:38 Discovery/1m Open 40 NINA SAUNDERS 155227 ILAR MAX 352375 144719 open

13:40 Discovery/1m Open 41 Lesley marshall 72753 Rascala 368732 72753 open

13:42 Discovery/1m Open 42 Sophie Clark 162081 Venezuela DH Z 414957 162080 open

13:44 Discovery/1m Open 44 Victoria Baker 50479 clorogue Ridge 428881 OR

13:46 Discovery/1m Open 45 Kelly Grey 138809 Billly umbongo 383410 138809 open

13:48 Discovery/1m Open 46 Alison Wilson 68579 Calisabeau 389011 68579 open

13:50 Discovery/1m Open 47 Danielle blair 113164 Groover 411509 113164

13:52 Discovery/1m Open 48 Georgie Gowthorpe 111505 S-Jadore 424918 111505

13:54 Discovery/1m Open 49 Sally Dearing 132607 Kensington SA 434551 12698

13:56

14:20 105 Nat Am/105 Open 44 Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 417721 OR

14:22 105 Nat Am/105 Open 50 Lucy Gilsenan 140858 Play Girl II 429802 140858

14:24 105 Nat Am/105 Open 51 Kristina yeoman 139205 Caseys cruise 431628 148016

14:26 105 Nat Am/105 Open 45 Kelly Grey 138809 Billy umbongo 383410 138809 open

14:28 105 Nat Am/105 Open 46 Alison Wilson 68579 Calisabeau 389011 68579 open

14:30 105 Nat Am/105 Open 47 Danielle blair 113164 Groover 411509 113164

14:32 105 Nat Am/105 Open 48 Georgie Gowthorpe 111505 S-Jadore 424918 111505

14:34 105 Nat Am/105 Open 52 Penny Howe 113369 Byrneskill Ruby 410533 113369

14:36 105 Nat Am/105 Open 53 Summer Tones 152690 CASSIE SL 428266 145831

14:38 105 Nat Am/105 Open 54 Amy Ross 164378 Cian's Boy 426367 164378 EQVKT

14:40 105 Nat Am/105 Open 55 Harriet Beecroft 150599 Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 416763 150599

14:42 105 Nat Am/105 Open 56 Lauren sisson 96361 Lady Lasino 417260 96361



14:44 105 Nat Am/105 Open 57 Katie Walton 122715 Uerlybet Van De Moortelshoeve 363565 122715

14:46 105 Nat Am/105 Open 58 Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 OR

14:48 105 Nat Am/105 Open 59 Lucy Gilsenan 140858 Qui Qui 393645 140858

14:50

15:10 110 Nat Am/110 Open 58 Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 417712 OR

15:12 110 Nat Am/110 Open 59 Lucy Gilsenan 140858 Qui Qui 393645 140858

15:14 110 Nat Am/110 Open 60 Sarah Russell 70346 Annie VII 367251 70346

15:16 110 Nat Am/110 Open 61 Kristina Yeoman 0 Harry x 397253 38093 open

15:18 110 Nat Am/110 Open 54 Amy Ross 164379 Cian's Boy 426267 164379 EQVKT

15:20 110 Nat Am/110 Open 55 Harriet Beecroft 150599 Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 416763 150599

15:22 110 Nat Am/110 Open 56 Lauren sisson 96361 Lady Lasino 417260 96361

15:24 110 Nat Am/110 Open 57 Katie Walton 122715 Uerlybet Van De Moortelshoeve 363565 122715

15:26 110 Nat Am/110 Open 62 Penelope Howe 113369 Byrneskill Ruby 410533 113369

15:28 110 Nat Am/110 Open 63 Lucy Wilson 106279 Jan RH 426746 106279

15:30 110 Nat Am/110 Open 64 Charlotte Horne 0 Native Warrior 399351 38093 open

15:32 110 Nat Am/110 Open 65 Tanya Buckingham 97650 Obos Impressive 421585 97650

15:34 110 Nat Am/110 Open 66 Caroline Clayton 65808 Castlelawn Echo 414828 65808

15:36 110 Nat Am/110 Open 67 Jenny Crawford 91496 Eagle Van Campfort 397318 O/R

15:38 110 Nat Am/110 Open 68 Rachael Whitford 90890 Hallykeld Hooch 413744 90890

15:40 110 Nat Am/110 Open 69 Maisy Williams 160739 Le Shuuk 43444 38093 open

15:42 110 Nat Am/110 Open 70 Harriet Gowthorpe 111504 Poaceal Green Grass 426280 111504

15:44 110 Nat Am/110 Open 71 Maisy Williams 160739 Prodige Des Etisis 430168 38093 open

15:46 110 Nat Am/110 Open 72 Sarah Russell 70346 Femke Utica 432947 170255

15:48 110 Nat Am/110 Open 73 Lucy Gilsenan 140858 Play Girl II 429802 140858

15:50

16:10 115 Open 54 Amy Ross 164379 Cian's Boy 426367 164379 EQVKT

16:12 115 Open 66 Caroline Clayton 65808 Castlelawn Echo 414828 65808

16:14 115 Open 67 Jenny Crawford 91496 Eagle Van Campfort 397318 O/R

16:16 115 Open 72 Sarah Russell 70346 Femke Utica 432947 170255

16:18 115 Open 68 Rachael Whitford 90890 Hallykeld Hooch 413744 90890

16:20 115 Open 49 Sally Dearing 132607 Hugo RS 411328 12698

16:22 115 Open 70 Harriet Gowthorpe 111504 poaceal Green Grass 426280 111504


